ToroBblin npoTokon OPr

ODIM 26 okTA6psa 2025r.
2017-2021 r.p.

MECTO Umsa

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

CvBoBa
KceHus
LUnoTtuHa
AnekcaHgpa
MukeBuy
aMma
MartknHa
EceHns
domuHa
ApuHa
(HOB)
MonyxunHa
Mapusa
Beukosa
EBreHuns
MukeBuy
Mapusa
MakeeBa
aAmunnsa
Nauwyk
Muvpocnasa
(HOB)
>Kaposa
KpuctunHa
KywHup
Mapda
MpurapuHa
Nynsa
MenbHunKkoBa
Maiis
KyTtuukas
Mapusa
ApémuHa
[apbsa
(HOB)
lMonosa
HacTtacbs
(HOB)
CrénuHa
Bapsapa
domuHa
AnekcaHgpa
(HOB)
Kyueposa
Enun3aseta
(HOB)
VBaHOoBa
Mapus
(HOB)
KonecHukosa
YnbaHa
Ky3bmnHosa
MonuHa
(HOB)
LLlekounxunHa
Japba

lop
poxaeHus

2018

2018

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2018

2018

2017

2018

2018

2017

2018

2018

TpeHep

TokmakoBa

-10
E.1O.
AcTtpeboBa

-10
O.A.
XapyeHko
H.O
MeTpoBa
A.C.

AcTtpeboBa
O.A.

Hesckas

E.M.
fAcTpeboBa
OA 15
XapyeHKo

H.O

Hesckas

E.M.

21

13

Epmonosa
E.1O.

HeBsckas
E.M.
AcTtpeboBa
O.A.
AcTtpeboBa
O.A.
HeBsckas
E.M.
AcTpeboBa
O.A.

XapyeHko
H.O

HeBckas
E.M.

19

MeTpoBa
A.C.

Epmonosa
E.1O.

Epmonosa
E.1O.

HeBckas
E.M.

17

Epmonosa
29
E.1O.

MeTpoBa
A.C.

20

MeTpoBa
A.C.

20

MocT néxa Llnarar

-18

-17.6667

-2.6667

-7.3333

-9.3333

-4.3333

5.6667

-11

-0.6667

9.6667

7.3333

13

9.3333

0.3333

12

15

7.6667

11.6667

16.6667

Wyka

13

13

12

14

13

16

13

11

13

10

15

11

19

12

12

11

11

13

11

12

12

13

16

Cknapgka

-18

-13

-15

-10

-12

-19

-10

-12

-11

-11

-12

-18

-11

-11

-10

BbinpbiruBaHne OTXumaHue Pe3synbrar

23

21

21

20

18

20

20

17

19

16

17

16

17

18

18

15

19

18

18

19

21

19

18

17

28

29

24

20

29

22

20

14

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

21

19

19

20

17

25

23

21

20

-53.0000

-52.0000

-30.0000

-17.6667

-9.6667

0.6667

2.6667

3.6667

6.6667

8.0000

8.0000

11.0000

11.0000

14.3333

20.6667

21.3333

25.0000

25.3333

28.3333

30.0000

32.0000

32.6667

34.6667

34.6667



MECTO Nma

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

KypoukunHa
Bacunuca
Kopo6kmHa
YnbaHa
Bnacosa
Codpbs
Pbi6anbuyeHko
JapuHa
(HOB)
LUynbxeHKo
Anuca
ViBaHHMKOBa
Codwms
(HOB)
CmMupHoBa
Mapusa
dydhauésa
AHacTacus
(HOB)
BeTtposa
Enu3aseta
(HOB)
Mnewakosa
Mapusa
(HOB)
ViBaHOBa
Anuncusa
(HOB)
Cokosnosa
[apbsa
(HOB)
BapblilwHnKoBa
Codpus
(HOB)
KpaHoBumy
MapuHa
(HOB)
HacaeBa
Mwusa

(HOB)
[puropsH
JaHnanna
(HOB)
HeTuenb
Esa

(HOB)
Buptokos
MnaroH
(HOB)
MamepoBa
Amanus
(HOB)
KameHeBa
Buktopus
(HOB)
Py3aeB
Mropb

fop
poxaeHus

2018

2019

2017

2017

2019

2017

2020

2020

2019

2018

2019

2018

2019

2017

2020

2020

2018

2019

2021

2019

2017

TpeHep
XapyeHKo

28
H.O
XapyeHko

24
H.O
Buptokosa

23
E.T.
AcTtpeboBa

16
O.A.
HeBsckas

40
E.M.
Epmonosa

27
E.1O.
XapyeHKo

38
H.O
XapyeHko

42
H.O
XapyeHKo

32
H.O
Buptokosa

40
E.T.
MeTpoBa

36
A.C.
Buptokosa

30
E.T.
AcTtpeboBa

26
O.A.
AcTtpeboBa

40
O.A.
XapyeHKo

35
H.O
AcTtpeboBa

40
O.A.
Epmonosa

46
E.l1O.
Buprokosa

51
E.T.
XapyeHKo

50
H.O
MeTpoBa

38
A.C.
MeTpoBa

70
A.C.

MocT néxa Llnarar

12

13.3333

12.6667

17.6667

5.3333

14.6667

11

16.6667

14.6667

9.6667

9.6667

11.6667

24

15

17.6667

13

18

20.6667

18.3333

24.6667

25

Wyka

13

10

11

12

10

13

10

12

12

11

10

10

Cknapgka

-8

-13

-12

-13

-10

-13

12

BbinpbiruBaHne OTXumaHue Pe3synbrar

20

20

20

19

18

18

19

19

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

17

16

20

20

15

17

21

19

15

23

21

18

20

23

19

20

21

17

23

15

17

10

25

19

16

15

22

38.0000

38.3333

38.6667

39.6667

41.3333

46.6667

47.0000

53.6667

54.6667

54.6667

55.6667

56.6667

59.0000

64.0000

64.6667

68.0000

75.0000

86.6667

87.3333

94.6667

108.0000



